
Time Table (tentative)

■Day 1　Thursday, May 29
Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Concert Hall Hougaku Hall Koryu Hall

Ishikawa Ongakudo

Time

8:00

9:00

Posters Exhibition
Concert Hall Foyer

Setup

20:00

17:00

19:00

18:00

16:00

15:00

14:00

12:00

13:00

10:00

11:00

17:35-19:05
Presentation
Discussion

[Odd#] 45 min
[Even#] 45 min

ExhibitionDisplay

12:45-15:15
S4

Host-pathogen interplay
mediated by ubiquitin

12:45-15:15
S5

Current Status and
Future Challenges of
Microbial Monitoring

12:45-15:15
S6

The Strategies of Skin
Damaging Pathogens

15:25-17:25
W1

Bacterial Infectious Diseases
in the tropics: Challenges for

Global Health

15:25-17:25
W2

Flash Talk 1

15:25-17:25
W3

Flash Talk 2

8:45-11:15
S1

Activities of World-leading
Vaccine Research and
Development Centers

8:45-11:15
S2

Frontline of Biofilm research

8:45-11:15
S3

Taxonomy and Nomenclature
of Bacterial Species in the
Genomic/Metagenomic Era

11:30-12:30
Luncheon Seminar 1

11:30-12:30
Luncheon Seminar 2



Time Table (tentative)

■Day 2　Friday, May 30
Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Concert Hall Hougaku Hall Koryu Hall

20:00

19:00

17:00

18:00

Exhibition
Concert Hall Foyer

10:00

13:00

Time

8:00

9:00

11:30-12:30
Luncheon Seminar 3

11:30-12:30
Luncheon Seminar 4

12:40-14:40

General meeting
Award lecture14:00 Exhibition

Setup

16:00

15:55-17:55
W5

Flash Talk 3

15:55-17:55
W4

Bacteriology learnt from
each case

12:00

Ishikawa Ongakudo

14:45-15:45
Special Lecture

(Overseas Speaker)

11:00

15:00

Posters

8:45-11:15
S7

Recommendations for
Research Abroad:

Take Lessons from
International Eminent
Principal Investigators

8:45-11:15
S8

Antibiotic-resistant bacteria
do not wait for

serious situations,
and there is no silver bullet

for infectious diseases

8:45-11:15
S9

Microbiology meets
micro-nano engineering

18:05-19:35
Presentation
Discussion

[Odd#] 45 min
[Even#] 45 min

15:55-17:55
W6

Flash Talk 4

Display



Time Table (tentative)

■Day 3　Saturday, May 31
Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Concert Hall Hougaku Hall Koryu Hall

20:00

15:15-17:15

ICD Seminar

15:15-17:15
W11

Antimicrobial activity of
natural substances
-Update for Future

Strategies in Infectious
diseases-

Exhibition

19:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:15-17:15
W10

Ingenious strategies of
bacteria using virulence

factors

13:00-15:00
W7

Recent advancements in
oral microbiome research

for promoting health

16:00

17:00

18:00

11:55-12:55
Luncheon Seminar 5

13:00-15:00
W9

Bacteriological Research in
the Category of Clinical

Laboratory Sciences

13:00-15:00
W8

Wakate colosseum for
bacteriology -

Young bacteriological
research for the future

Time

8:00

9:00

9:10-11:40
S10

Emerging interactions
between bacteria and

self-referential immunity

9:10-11:40
S11

Beyond Borders:
Challenges for International

Students and Postdocs

9:10-11:40
S12

Research presentations by
junior high school and
high school students

10:00

Ishikawa Ongakudo

Posters Exhibition
Concert Hall Foyer

11:55-12:55
Luncheon Seminar 6

11:55-12:15
Award Ceremony for

Outstanding Poster Presentations
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	0531

