Time Table (tentative)

■Day 1 Thursday, May 29

	Ishikawa Ongakudo			Motenashi Dome	Ishikawa Ongakudo
Time	Room 1 Concert Hall	Room 2 Hougaku Hall	Room 3 Koryu Hall	Posters	Exhibition Concert Hall Foyer
8:00					
9:00 –	8:45-11:15 S1	8:45-11:15 S2	8:45-11:15 S3	Setup	
10:00 -	Activities of World-leading Vaccine Research and Development Centers	Frontline of Biofilm research	Taxonomy and Nomenclature of Bacterial Species in the Genomic/Metagenomic Era		
12:00	11:30-12:30 Luncheon Seminar 1	11:30-12:30 Luncheon Seminar 2			
13:00 -	12:45-15:15 S4 Host-pathogen interplay mediated by ubiquitin	12:45-15:15 S5 Current Status and Future Challenges of	12:45-15:15 S6 The Strategies of Skin Damaging Pathogens	Display	Exhibition
15:00 –		Microbial Monitoring			
16:00 –	15:25-17:25 W1	15:25-17:25 W2	15:25-17:25 W3		
17:00 -	Bacterial Infectious Diseases in the tropics: Challenges for Global Health	Flash Talk 1	Flash Talk 2		
18:00 –				17:35-19:05 Presentation Discussion	
19:00 _				[Odd#] 45 min [Even#] 45 min	
20:00					

Time Table (tentative)

■Day 2 Friday, May 30

	Ishikawa Ongakudo				Ishikawa Ongakudo
Time	Room 1 Concert Hall	Room 2 Hougaku Hall	Room 3 Koryu Hall	Posters	Exhibition Concert Hall Foyer
8:00					
9:00 -	8:45-11:15 S7	8:45-11:15 S8	8:45-11:15		
10:00 -	Recommendations for Research Abroad: Take Lessons from International Eminent	Antibiotic-resistant bacteria do not wait for serious situations, and there is no silver bullet	S9 Microbiology meets micro-nano engineering	Setup	
11:00 -	Principal Investigators	for infectious diseases			
12:00 -	11:30-12:30 Luncheon Seminar 3	11:30-12:30 Luncheon Seminar 4			
13:00 –	12:40-14:40				
14:00	General meeting Award lecture				Exhibition
15:00 -	14:45-15:45 Special Lecture (Overseas Speaker)			Display	
16:00 -	15:55-17:55 W4	15:55-17:55	15:55-17:55		
17:00 –	Bacteriology learnt from each case	W5 Flash Talk 3	W6 Flash Talk 4		
18:00				18:05-19:35	
19:00 _				Presentation Discussion [Odd#] 45 min [Even#] 45 min	
20:00					

■Day 3 Saturday, May 31

	Ishikawa Ongakudo				Ishikawa Ongakudo
Time	Room 1 Concert Hall	Room 2 Hougaku Hall	Room 3 Koryu Hall	Posters	Exhibition Concert Hall Foyer
8:00					
9:00 -					
10:00 –	9:10-11:40 \$10	9:10-11:40 S11	9:10-11:40 S12		
- 11:00 - -	Emerging interactions between bacteria and self-referential immunity	Beyond Borders: Challenges for International Students and Postdocs	Research presentations by junior high school and high school students		
12:00 -	11:55-12:15 Award Ceremony for Outstanding Poster Presentations	11:55-12:55 Luncheon Seminar 5	11:55-12:55 Luncheon Seminar 6		Exhibition
13:00 -	13:00-15:00 W7	13:00-15:00 W8 Wakate colosseum for	13:00-15:00 W9		
14:00 – - 15:00 –	Recent advancements in oral microbiome research for promoting health	bacteriology - Young bacteriological research for the future	Bacteriological Research in the Category of Clinical Laboratory Sciences		
-	15:15-17:15		15:15-17:15		
16:00 –	W10	15:15-17:15	W11 Antimicrobial activity of natural substances		
- 17:00 -	Ingenious strategies of bacteria using virulence factors	ICD Seminar	-Update for Future Strategies in Infectious diseases-		
- 18:00 -					
19:00 <u> </u>					
20:00					